INSTITUTE oF the
MOTOR INDUSTRY

Apprenticeships

1. Please indicate your Neither agree nor disagree 29.28%

level of agreement with 332

e ol @ Somewhat agree 26.28%
statement: Employers

see apprenticeships as 298

at least equal in value  Somewhat disagree 28.48%

to a university degree. 323

Strongly agree 8.47%

96

Strongly disagree 7.50%

85

2. Following the EU A little less likely 8.82%

referendum result, are 100

you morg/less I|I_<ely to A little more likely 7.32%
go to university in the

future than you 83

previously were? A lot less likely 5.20%

59

A lot more likely 5.20%

59

N/A - | am currently at university 9.96%

113

Neither more nor less likely 63.49%

720

3. Following the EU A little less likely 7.32%

referendum result, are 83

you more/less likely to — 110 more likely 12.35%

enter an apprenticeship

in the future than you —

previously were? A lot less likely 5.38%

61

A lot more likely 5.20%

59

N/A - | am currently doing an 3.17%

apprenticeship 36

Neither more nor less likely 66.58%

755

4. Do any of the | think my parents and grandparents 24.07%

following statements generation have put my future 273

2 adiiratinn and fcaraar nrnenacrte at
apply to you? 23 63%

| think that my parents and




grandparents generation voted
calfichhs Aiirina tha FEl | rafarandiim

Following the EU referendum result, |
think it will be harder for me to pay

harl 1iniviarcihy fooe

| am more worried for my future work
prospects than | was before the EU

rafarandiim

| would rather not go to university to
avoid having student debts

The referendum has made me

reconsider whether I'm prepared to
not inh.'\ ctiidant daht
Following the EU referendum result, |

am less confident about my future job
nrncnacrte than | wac hafara

I am more likely to consider doing an
apprenticeship now than | was before

tha Fl | rafarandiim raciilt

| think there needs to be more
information for young people on how

tha Fl | rafarandiim raciilt mav affart

| don't think the EU referendum result
will affect me at all

| think the EU referendum result was
the right one for the UK

None of the above

268
21.96%
249
31.57%
358
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221
8.55%
97
27.43%
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6.17%
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35.98%
408
11.99%
136
18.96%
215
11.29%
128




